Richmond Highland Games - Day One
*Subject to Change*

Schedule of Events

Saturday, November 04, 2023

9:00AM:

10:00AM:

10:30AM:

10:45AM:

11:00AM:

11:30AM:

12:00PM:

12:30PM:

1:00PM:

1:15PM:

Gates Open

Blessings of the Games

Piping and Drumming Competition
Scottish Fiddle Registration

The Press Gang

Scottish Fiddle Competition
Heavy Athletics Begins

Highland Dance Competition
British Car Show Arrival

Clan Haggis

Whisky Tasting Begins

Guinness Beer School 11a-5p (hourly)
Ladies Rugby

Begin lineup of bands for Opening
Ceremonies and Massed Bands

Opening Ceremonies & Massed Bands
Irish Fiddle Registration

Tan and Sober Gentlemen

Irish Fiddle Competition

Bonnie Knees Contest

All gates

Smithwicks Games Field
Piping and Drumming Tent
Fiddle Competition Tent
Guinness Music Stage
Fiddle Competition Tent
Smithwicks Games Field
Highland Dance Stage
British Car Show Field
Guinness Music Stage
Break Thru Beverage Tent
Guinness Beer School Tent
Field 1 near General Parking Lot

Smithwicks Games Field (gate)

Smithwicks Games Field
Fiddle Competition Tent
Guinness Music Stage
Fiddle Competition Tent

Smithwicks Games Field



1:30PM:

2:00PM:

2:30PM:

3:30PM:

4:40PM:

5:00PM:

5:30PM:

6:00PM:

Albannach

Begin line up of Clans, Houses, efc.

Parade of Clans

Fahey School of Irish Dance
Fighting Jamesons

Albannach

Fighting Jamesons

Line up for closing ceremonies
Heavy Athletics Award Ceremony
Closing with Massed Bands

Day One ends

Guinness Music Stage
Smithwicks Games Field (gate)
Smithwicks Games Field

Irish Dance Tent

Guinness Music Stage
Guinesses Music Stage
Guinness Music Stage
Smithwicks Games Field gate
Smithwicks Games Field

Smithwicks Games Field



