Richmond Highland Games - Day One *Subject to Change*

Schedule of Events		Saturday, November 04, 2023
9:00AM:	Gates Open	All gates
	Blessings of the Games	Smithwicks Games Field
	Piping and Drumming Competition	Piping and Drumming Tent
	Scottish Fiddle Registration	Fiddle Competition Tent
10:00AM:	The Press Gang	Guinness Music Stage
	Scottish Fiddle Competition	Fiddle Competition Tent
	Heavy Athletics Begins	Smithwicks Games Field
10:30AM:	Highland Dance Competition	Highland Dance Stage
10:45AM:	British Car Show Arrival	British Car Show Field
11:00AM:	Clan Haggis	Guinness Music Stage
	Whisky Tasting Begins	Break Thru Beverage Tent
	Guinness Beer School 11a-5p (hourly)	Guinness Beer School Tent
	Ladies Rugby	Field 1 near General Parking Lot
11:30AM:	Begin lineup of bands for Opening Ceremonies and Massed Bands	Smithwicks Games Field (gate)
12:00PM:	Opening Ceremonies & Massed Bands	Smithwicks Games Field
	Irish Fiddle Registration	Fiddle Competition Tent
12:30PM:	Tan and Sober Gentlemen	Guinness Music Stage
1:00PM:	Irish Fiddle Competition	Fiddle Competition Tent
1:15PM:	Bonnie Knees Contest	Smithwicks Games Field

1:30PM:	Albannach	Guinness Music Stage
	Begin line up of Clans, Houses, etc.	Smithwicks Games Field (gate)
2:00PM:	Parade of Clans	Smithwicks Games Field
	Fahey School of Irish Dance	Irish Dance Tent
2:30PM:	Fighting Jamesons	Guinness Music Stage
3:30PM:	Albannach	Guinesses Music Stage
4:40PM:	Fighting Jamesons	Guinness Music Stage
5:00PM:	Line up for closing ceremonies	Smithwicks Games Field gate
5:30PM:	Heavy Athletics Award Ceremony	Smithwicks Games Field
	Closing with Massed Bands	Smithwicks Games Field
6:00PM:	Day One ends	